附件

2025年度菏泽市审计局公开招录公务员

专业能力测试人选名单

	职位名称
	职位代码
	笔试准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试

名次

	审计业务职位A
	13729019001000001
	2501290103009
	62.15
	1

	
	
	2501290103710
	61.20
	2

	
	
	2501290100529
	59.45
	3

	审计业务职位B
	13729019001000002
	2501290103602
	70.15
	1

	
	
	2501290104701
	67.85
	2

	
	
	2501290104620
	67.75
	3

	
	
	2501290100916
	67.25
	4

	
	
	2501290101301
	66.75
	5

	
	
	2501290102429
	66.60
	6


